BLOOMING MONN

- □ A credit card is required to enroll in a Blooming Moon monthly membership.
- Membership contracts are month-to-month agreements and will auto-renew every month with your signed consent.
- Membership dues will be charged to your credit card on the first (1st) day of every month.
- □ Appointments at Blooming Moon Wellness Spa are made on a *first-come*, *first-serve* basis. You are responsible for scheduling your monthly spa service(s) in advance to ensure that you receive your preferred date, time and service provider.
- Cancellation Policy: please provide 48 hours notice of appointment cancellation or rescheduling. Late Cancellations will result in a \$50 Late Cancellation Fee.
- □ Spa membership dues do not include gratuities.
- Gift memberships may be purchased at any time. Ask a Blooming Moon front desk associate for details.
- Monthly memberships may not be used in combination with any other promotional offers or packages, discount coupons or gift certificates.
- □ To cancel or pause your membership, please provide Blooming Moon Wellness Spa with a <u>30-day written notice</u>.
- □ Blooming Moon Wellness Spa reserves the right to cancel any membership at any time.
- Blooming Moon Wellness Spa reserves the right to adjust membership pricing or membership services with a 30-day written notice.
- Unused Membership Fees and Services are NOT refundable and NOT redeemable for other services. However, they are transferable to friends and family, and do not expire.

I have read and fully understand the terms and conditions regarding Blooming Moon Wellness Spa Monthly Memberships.

If you are purchasing a membership for someone else, please complete the following info:

Purchasing for: (First)	_(Last)	Phone
NAME (please print clearly)		

SIGNATURE _____

___ DATE _____

BLOOMING MOON SECURITY POLICY: Blooming Moon respects our customers' right to privacy and need for securely stored information. We have appropriate security measures in place in our spa facility to protect against the loss, misuse or alteration of information that we have collected from you. Blooming Moon does not share our customer information with third-party vendors.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR MONTHLY SPA MEMBERSHIP, OR WOULD LIKE TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT: 971.279.2757 | EMAIL: contact@bloomingmoonspa.com

60-Minute Wellness \$105/mo_____ 90-Minute Wellness \$145/mo_____ Total Wellness \$205/mo_____ Beauty \$105/mo_____ Advanced Beauty \$235/mo_____

START DATE	CARD ON FILE	AUTH INITIAL
------------	--------------	--------------